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PA Hook & Loop Textile Wrap
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TS2563 采用高强度环保尼龙长丝制成。具有良
好的耐磨性和防尘功能,为软管、电缆和线束提供
卓越的抗磨损保护。魔术贴开合设计，实现快速安
装拆装。

TS2563TS2563 is made of high-strength 
environmentally friendly nylon filaments.It 
has good wear resistance and dustproof 
function, and provides excellent wear 
protection for hoses, cables and wiring 
harnesses.Velcro opening and closing 
design, to achieve rapid installation and 
disassembly.

产品应用/Applications
TS2563 适用于线束、管道、电缆组件、流体
输送管线。

TS2563 is suitable for wiring harnesses, 
pipelines, cable assemblies, and fluid 
delivery pipelines.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-40℃~150℃
Working Temperature

柔软易弯折
Soft and Flexible 

卓越的防尘性能
Excellent Dust 
PreventionPrevention

优异的耐磨性
Superior Wear 
Resistance

易于拆卸和维护
Easy to Disassemble 
and Maintain
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性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   TS25631301

TS25631601

TS25632501

TS25633201

TS25633801

TS25631901

13

16

19

25

32

38

68±4

78±4

90±4

110±5

129±5

145±6

型号
Part No.

名义直径
Nominal I.D.
(mm)

展开宽度
Flat Width
(mm)

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications
壁厚

Thickness 
(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

1.1±0.2

TS25634501 45 168±6

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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无破损
Undamaged

 符合
Pass

低温柔韧性
Low-temperature flexibility

热老化测试
Heat ageing test

150℃，240小时
150℃，240hours

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

-40℃，4小时
-40°C, 4 hours

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。


